2014 Metroplex Challenge Green Gym
Metroplex Gymnastics

1201 Houston St

Fort Worth, TX 76102

Feb 14, 2014 - Feb 16, 2014

Rank Num
1 1608
2 492
3 498
4 1940
5 1152
6 1599
4l 491
4l 695
9 687
10 1133
11 921
12 1519
13 1164
14 1143
15 1505
16 102
17 114

Name

Gym

Claire Schroeder
Denton

Makenzie Kapphahn
United Elite

Shelby Schefferstein
United Elite

Emma Savage
Metroplex

Alisyn Myers
Gym Etc - LA

Ava Askew
Denton

Tulsa Jones
United Elite

Sierra Velarde
TEGA

Zoe Lynch
TEGA

Lydia Dardar
Gym Etc - LA
Isabella Vater
Desert Gymcats

Payton Pickens
Metroplex

Sydney Thomas
Gym Etc - LA

Jordan Grindol
Gym Etc - LA
Erika AlImholt
Metroplex

Emily Breitenbach
Accelerations

Annabelle May
Accelerations

Vault

9.3500
3T

9.5000

9.2000

8.7000
11T

9.0000
T

8.9000
oT

9.4000

9.3500
3T

9.3000

8.9000
oT

9.0000
T

8.1000
20

8.6000
14T

8.7000
11T

8.6000
14T

8.6000
14T

8.3000
18

Bars

9.7000

9.3500

9.4000
6T

9.5500

9.6500
2T

9.1000
11T

9.1000
11T

9.3000

9.2000
10

9.4500

8.8500
15

9.0000
13

9.6500
2T

8.5000
16T

9.4000
6T

8.9000
14

8.5000
16T

Beam

9.6000

9.7500

9.5500
3T

9.4500
ST

9.2000

9.5500
3T

9.0000
11T

9.1000
10

9.1500
8T

8.4500
17T

8.7000
14

9.4500
ST

8.6500
15

9.1500
8T

9.0000
11T

8.4500
17T

8.8000
13

Floor

9.6500

9.2500

9.5500

9.3500

9.1000
10

9.3000
6T

9.3000
6T

9.0500
11

8.7000
15

9.3000
6T

9.5000

9.4500

8.9000
13

9.0000
12

8.2000
18T

8.8000
14

8.4000
17

Meet Results

Session: G9
Level: 4
Division: A

38.300

37.850

37.700

37.050

36.950

36.850

36.800
T

36.800
T

36.350

36.100
10

36.050
11

36.000
12

35.800
13

35.350
14

35.200
15

34.750
16

34.000
17
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2014 Metroplex Challenge Green Gym
Metroplex Gymnastics

1201 Houston St

Fort Worth, TX 76102

Feb 14, 2014 - Feb 16, 2014

Rank Num
18 1148
19 1938
20 361
21 110
22 104

Name

Gym

Lainey Mayo
Gym Etc - LA
Allie Benoit

Gym Etc - LA
Marisen Turetzky
Memphis Point

Anastasia Kucera
Accelerations

Milana Breuninger
Accelerations

Vault

8.2000
19

8.4000
17

8.7000
11T

7.8000
21

7.5000
22

Bars

8.1500
19

8.2500
18

7.1000
21

7.3000
20

6.8000
22

Beam

8.5000
16

8.4000
19T

8.0000
21

8.4000
19T

7.8000
22

Floor

8.6000
16

8.1000
20

8.2000
18T

7.7000
21

7.0000
22

Meet Results

Session: G9
Level: 4
Division: A

33.450
18

33.150
19

32.000
20

31.200
21

29.100
22
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